R
E
M
O
T
E
S
US

Virtually invisible, architecturally pleasing
—
How to order
Input voltage Series # of lamps
Lamp type/
wattage Options
12= 12VDC
24= 24VDC
RTR=
Revelation
remote
2=  Two
lamps
standard
-LG=  12V-4W,
MR16 LED
-LI=  12V-5W,
MR16 LED
-LJ=  12V-6W,
MR16 LED
-LL=  24V-4W,
MR16 LED
Blank=  No
options
-DL=  Damp
location
  Example: 12RTR2-LG-DL
Lamp type
• Choice of MR16 LED lamp wattages
Approval
• CSA-US (to UL 924 standards)
Warranty
• Unit has a five-year limited warranty
Detailed warranty terms located on page 202 or online at:
Lamp
Spacing center-to-center (feet)
7 ft. mounting height 15 ft. mounting height
LG 55' 43'
LI 71' 56'
LJ 100' 85'
LL 56' 44'
Photometric performance
Photometric spacing